(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Anmol Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2131 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 01 Oct 1999 Application Received | 01-09-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115162 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-10-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Anjan Banerjee - Sr. Manager 24-10-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 MOhamTAa:n;ggfee' -HR 03-09-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Examination Branch Il (1I) 08-09-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 01-09-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 01-09-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 01-09-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 01-10-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 01-09-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 01-09-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source;

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

SDM Process Solutions Private
Limited

SDM Process Solutions Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Anmol Anmol

Emp Code: SDM517 SDM517

From: 02-06-2025 02-06-2025

To: 25-08-2025 25-08-2025
Designation: Process Associate Process Associate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Gross 26K
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Personal

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Anjan Banerjee - Sr.

Manager of SDM Process Solutions Private Limited, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Anjan Banerjee - Sr. Manager

Report Verified Date:

24-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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To Sharin

Ce

0 Foliow up.

Hi Sharlin,

Please check my comments mentioned below:-

ex empioyment; jaydooidquestgiobal.in: aar@goldquestglobal.in; Deepak Chopra

Annexure 1 (a)

Anjan Banerjee <abanerjee@sdmps.net>
Re: Ex-Empleyment verification for Anmel GQ-AMRSN-2131 (1)- SDM PROCESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

HEVerifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)

SDM PROCESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
Company Name LIMITED Yes
Candidate Name Anmol Yes
Employes Code/TD/No SDMS517 Yes
From (Date of Joming) 02-Jun-2013 Yes
To (Date of Exit Relieving) 25-Aug-202% Yes
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Process Associate Yes
Salary/CTC: Please Provide Gross 26K
Wag this position: Permanant Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permaneant
Supervisor's Name Please Provide Sayed Zakeor Al
Reazon for Leaving Please Provide Personal
Rehare Eligibality {Please fill i the relevant information) Yes
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na) (Please fill in the relevant information) Yes
Kindly confirm attached Religving letter ‘document is authenticate™ | Please Provide - Yes
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?
(If “Yes™ Please explain brieflv) Pleass explain/comment briefly - NO
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) | Please explain/comment briefly - NO
DATA — BREACH of any Kind Please Provide - NO
Any Important Foint Apart from the Above if relevant in making
right hiring decision, Please lets us know: Please Provide - NA
Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation} Anjan Banerjee, 9555031273
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Annexure 1 (b)
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Interlynx Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Interlynx Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Anmol Anmol

Emp Code: IDS0124 IDS0124

From: 20-12-2021 20-12-2021

To: 11-10-2023 11-10-2023

Designation: Junior Researcher - Production Junior Researcher - Production

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided 3,32,640 per annum- Including night
shift allowance

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Growth Opportunity

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Mohammad Tanzeel - HR
Manager of Interlynx Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd, found the employment as genuine.

Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mohammad Tanzeel - HR Manager

Report Verified Date:

03-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Wed 03-09-2025 Q52T PM
HR Manager <hrmanager@interlynxsystems.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Anmaol GQ-AMRSN-2131 (2)- Interlynx Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd

To verdymyarploymeni@goldquestigiobal.in

Co exemployment’; jay@goldiguesigiobalin; sari@gokiquestglobalin; fryawasson@interhmysiems. com

O roliow up

Hi Team,
Graetings of the day!

As requested, please find the details previded belew in the given format. Kindly review the same and let me know if any further infarmation is required.

HENerifier Inpuls
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Intechyax Denital Solutons Pyt Ld Verified
Candedate Name Anmal Vertied
Employee Code/ TN No IDE0124 Verilied
From (Dase of Joining) 20-Dee-2021 Verified
To (Dane of ExivRelieving) 11-Oet-2023 Vernified
Diesignation (At the tme of keaving the company); Junior Researcher - Production Venfied
3,32,440 per annem- Incheding night shift
Salary CTC: Please Provde allowance
Was thes position: P ‘Temporary Contrachal Please Provde Permanent
Supervisos s Name Please Provide Lalit Kumar
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Growth Opperhanity
Rehere Elnpibihiny {Flease fill o the relevant mformation) Yes
Exat formalities completed: (YesNo) {Please fill in the relevant mformabion]) Yes
Kindly confum attached Relieving letter ‘document s authenbicate? Kmdly share the document with us, and we vall venfy ns authenucity accordingly
Any Infegrity / Dizeiplinary Lssue during the cmployment tenure?
{IF “Yes" Please explain briefly) Mo
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes” Please explain briefly) HNo
DATA - BREACH of any kind No
Any Important Foint Apart from the Absve if relevant in making
righi hiring deciion, Please bets us know: ot a5 such
Mohammad Tanzeel
Verifeed By ( Name, Contact Xumber & Designation) HE Manaper
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Annexure 2 (b)

élnterlynx

— D gital Solutions Private Limited

14 December, 2023

TO WHOMSOEVER [T MAY CONCERN

This ls to certify that Anmel (Emp.1D: 1050124) was employed with Interlynx Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd as Junlar
Researcher - Production from 20 December 2021 to 11 October 2023 on permanent roles. His last salary
withdrawn was INR 3,53,640 per annum. He was also eligible for night shift allowances of INR 1750 per
month.

During his tenure with company, we found him sincere and hard working. His conduct has been good during

this tenure. We wish all the very best in the future endeavors.

For Interlynx Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Jaya Wasson
Manager — Talent Management & Administration

Interiynx Digital Solutions Private Limited | A subsidiary company of Interlynx Systems LLC
Land Line: +91 11 41422083 | CIN: U745990L2016FTC308423
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University of Delhi University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate: Anmol Anmol

Enroll No: 7635130 7635130

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2021-02 2021-02

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Section Examination Branch Il (II)
University of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Section Examination Branch IlI (I1)

Report Verified Date:

08-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 9/9




CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Anmol

Anmol

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Name Anmol
Case Rating Mot Rated
World-Check Total Matches 3
Case D GO-AMRSN-2131
Current Group World Check
Gender Male Date of Birth
Last Screened 01 Sept 2025 12:13 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived MNo Name Transposition
KEY FINDINGS
Total Matches
Resolved Matches 3 Positive: O Possible: O
Unresolved Matches (]
Marnae Anmed
Date Prnted 01-08-2028 12-21
Printed By Anil Agareal

False-3

Confidential

01 Oct 1899
01 Sept 2025 1213
No

Yes

Unspecified: O

Croup World Check m LSEG IEIFITELLIGEHCE
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WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

Rewnluton
Status

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Ciane Pruwed
Promed By
Croup

ol WD
Entsty
ANMOL 418184
Mandeep 5 7138047
IMGH
Sushard DA TAOT2EL
Al
Q1-082028, 1224
A Agare
‘orid iChaci

OB

Category

INDRADUAL

INDMNVIEWAL

INDRADIL AL

MALE

MALE

MALE

Annexure 4 (b)

Datefs) of
Barth

1893
1882

Cilirers
ND

IND

IND

IND

IND

Lot
Resobred

-
Sept. 2025

ot
Sopt-2028

01-
Sept. 2006

Laat Rish Resclution  Resoluton

Revewed Reatan Comment
Ayito-Raso Dads of Barth
hed Mrismsich

Unimown Mo Maich

Uirknown Mo Maich

YOX LSEG Mi¥iucence

Match
Strength

Exact -

100%

Exact -
100%

Exnct -
100%
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

01 Sept 2025 12:15 Anil Agarwal 2 World-Check matches

resolved as False
01 Sept 2025 12:13 Anil Agarwal Case Screened for Wor
Id-Check (Initial/Re-
Screen Only)
01 Sept 2025 12:13 Anil Agarwal MNew Case added Deskiop

Batch

NOTES

Al estamps in this export are in UTC and may be in varance with the locle ime shown on the application

Leqs Moice

The contents of this record are private and confident=l and should not be disdosed fo thind parties wnless: (i) the terms of youwr agreement with LSES aliow you fo
do s (i1} the record subject requests any dats that you may held on them, and swch data indudes their World-Chedk record: or (i) you are under some other legal
ohfigabon fo do so. You must consider and abide by your own oblgations in relstion o the data prvacy rights of individusts and must nofify them of your intention
to seanch against World-Chedk and provide them with information contained in he Werd-Check privacy statement You shafl not rely upan the content of this report
without making independent checks to verfy the informaton contained thersin. Information correlated is necessanty brief and showld be read by you in the context of
the fuller detssls available in the external sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underying sources must be verfied wih
the record subjedt before any action is taken and you should inform us if any links o the sources am broken. If this record contains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that swch allegations are dersed by the subject. You should not deaw any negatve inferences about individuals or entities merely because they amn
identifiad in the database, nor because they am shown as "Reported being linked o others dentifed In the database. The nature of inking vares considerably
Mary parsons are Included solsly bacause they hold or have held prominent polibical positions or are conpeched fo Such ndhduais.

Name Anmod

Date Printed 01-08-2028, 12:21
Primed By
Croup

o YO¥ LSEG Mucence
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 4 (9)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 19/19



Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: EBRPA2341L EBRPA2341L

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

g - _
{;'3;} e-Filing e ntme . CallUs ¥ = @ English ™
ﬁﬁﬁ income Tax Department. Govemment of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
EBRPAZ2341L AXXXL
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2131

GQ-AMRSN-2131

Candidate Name:

Anmol

Anmol

Date Of Birth:

01-10-1999

01-10-1999

Father Name:

Ashok Kumar

Ashok Kumar

Address1: House no B-6/1, Street No. 7 Tomar House no B-6/1, Street No. 7 Tomar
colony B-Block Kamal pur Majra colony B-Block Kamal pur Majra
Burari, Delhi - 110084 Burari, Delhi - 110084

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr Prasankumar (Police

Inspector), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -

Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAIL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSEN-2131

NAME OF THE APPLICANT |Anmol

FATHER NAME |Ashok Eumar

DATE OF BIRTH 01-October-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House no B-6/1, Street No. 7 Tomar colony B-Block Eamal pur Majra Burari, Delhi -
110084

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER

ADDRESS Burar Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS [Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 01-September-2023

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSION:

Az on the date of this sezrch and a3 per the onhine litgation database there iz no Cinl or Cominal cate instituted against the Reference
Numbes mised before us. The mformation 15 subject to the search conducted wathin the Junsdichional kouts of the Addeess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in ratore

As on the date of this search and a5 per the onkine litigation database there 15 no Crnil or Coominal case institoted against the Reference
MNumber sised before vs. The mformation 15 subject to the search conducted wthin the Junsdictional kenits of the Addeess of the
Candidate provided Hence, this infozmation i3 subjechve in natuze.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diigence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avalable The infosmation i3 gained on
the mstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liahle for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concecned coust. This mnformation may not be treated a5 2 Certificate.

Yours Truly

Adee fpd

(PALAY AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Anmol

Anmol

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2131 GQ-AMRSN-2131
Employee Id: 115162 115162
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

01-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Anmol Anmaol

DOB 01-10-1999 01-10-1999

Graduation

MName of the Board / School University of Delhi University of Delhi

Course B.A, B.A,

Specialization / Major Arts Arts

Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major WA MNA
Year of Passing 2017 2017
Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

il

il

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

SDM Process Solutions Pvt, Lid.

SDM Process Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee Anmaol Anmol
Date of joining - From 02-06-2025 02-06-2025
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 25-08-2025 25-08-2025

Designation / Role

Process Associate

Process Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.7 yeas identified between Interlynx(10-2023) & SDM Process{06-2025). During this period,
Candidate was preparing for S5C Steno Examination and has provided the relevant proofs. Hence considering the gap period

as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer

Interlynx Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Interlynx Digital Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Anmaol

Anmol

Date of joining - From

20-12-2021

20-12-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

11-10-2023

11-10-2023

Designation [ Role

Junior Researcher

lunior Researcher

Gap Remarks: NA
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2131

GQ-AMRSN-2131

Candidate Name:

Anmol

Anmol

Date Of Birth:

01-10-1999

01-10-1999

Father Name:

Ashok Kumar

Ashok Kumar

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: House no B-6/1, Street No. 7 Tomar House no B-6/1, Street No. 7 Tomar
colony B-Block Kamal pur Majra colony B-Block Kamal pur Majra
Burari, Delhi - 110084 Burari, Delhi - 110084

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 30/ 30



Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2131
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Anmol
FATHER NAME Ashok Kumar
DATE OF BIRTH 01-October-1999
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT House no B-6/1, Street No. 7 Tomar colony B-Block Kamal pur Majra Burar, Delhi -

110084
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 01-Seprember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Etigation database there iz no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information s subjectve in natage.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online Etigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted apanst the Reference
Number raised befoze us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional kmits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natore,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted in retdeval of the information as per the pubEe records svailable. The information is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned is not liable for anv act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concemed court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Youss Tealy
Ao fpod

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Anmol Anmol

Pan Number: EBRPA2341L EBRPA2341L

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 726

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

01-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

REPORT DATE & TIME: 0L/09/2025 {16c51-0T) |

CONSUMER CIR

MEMEERID - BSOOLISDOP_SHYDI14IZ2

CONSUMER INFORMATION

CONEUMER RAKE Armol

[Le OL/10S1599

TELEPHONE HO. Loy

EMATL IOV vk

GEMDER Hal=

ADDRESS Dedhii Dethi. DELHI - 110092

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

CREDITVISION®
Score

Remges from:

300 thich rizk) t0 900 low risk)

726

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTS BALANCES

Total : 1
Zero balance i 1

Crverdus 3 o

Current
Cwerdue

EMOUIRY SUMMARY
q 1 Ergguiry Summary avaiable.
CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(S)

m Flu Cradin¥lalen Algorithmiz avalable.

CONSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER INFORMATION

CONEUHER HAME - ANMOL S0M OF ASHOK HUMAR

IDENTIFICATION(S)

IDENTIFICATION TYPE IDERTIFICATION HWUMBER

PAN CARD EERPAZIJIL

(e} - IDENTIFICATION REFORTED FRO® ENCIUIRY

TELEPHOME(S)
TYFE TELERHOME HUMBER
Mabile Phone FITISLEL

{e) - TELEPHOME REPORTED FROM ENCUIRY

CONTROL HUKEER : 2543860539

High Cr/Sanc. Amt

DOE - 0L105999

REFEREMCE HUMBER

F&N

DRIVING LICENCE HO
WOTER ID

PASSPORT M.

AADHAAR HUMEER
Uiz}

SCORING FACTORS

#1,00,000

15310 DATE

Eii]
0

GEMDER :

TrunsUniDn@DCIBIL

: 0ol
EERPAZZAIL
ACCOUNT OPEMED DATE
Recent 0?/05,/2022
Cldest 09.,/05/2022

Hale CREMHTVISIONE SCORE : 726

ENPIRATION DATE

TELEPROME EXTENSI0M
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EMAIL CONTACT(S)

SHUEFBIZ@GMAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDRESS

Annexure 9 (b)

HOUSE NC B 6 1 STREET RO 7 TOMAR COLOMY. FLAMAL DELHI

- 110054

AFEARWAL CYEER PLAZA NETAJL SUBHASH. PLACE MEW.

DELHI - 110034

HOUSE NC B 6 1 STREET RO 7 TOMAR COLOMY. FLAMAL DELHI

- 110084

(2] - ADDRESSES REPCATED FROM EMCUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION
ACCOUMTTYPE DCCURATION CODE
(Devte Reported)
Persorsl Losn Salariad
(3L0E/2023)
CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
1. ACCOUMT

ACCOUNT INFORMATION  DATE DFEMED : 09/705,/2012

ACCOUNT AMOUNTS

TYPE : Personal Loen SANCTIONED
AMOUNT

HEMBER : MOT DISCLOSED

MAME CURRENT
EAL&NCE

ACTOUNT : Mot Disclosed

WUMEER ACTUAL
PAYHENT

OWHERSHIF . TNDIVIDUAL

DAYS PAST DUE/ASSET CLASSIFICATION
YEAR Ji FEE MAR PR
2022 000 000 000 000
1023 - - - -

CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS

ENQUIRIES

m Ho Ergaiey Dutails available.

CATEGORY RESIDEMCE CODE
Parmament Crwrmd
Cffica Crwreed
Residenc= Crwreed
THCOHE WET/GRCISS INCOME
[NDICATOR
Mot Availabls Hat Aveidable

| D&TE CLOZED - D7/ 05,2023 DATE REPORTED & CERTIFIED : J1/05/2023

* 100,000 PAYHENT Marithly
FRECHMEMCY
-0
Q263
START DATE - OLADSS2023 EMD'DATE : 01/0SS2022
MY JLUH JL1 Ald SEP
00D - - - -
00a oo oo [al¢] [al¢]

ITATUS

A

OCT

aoo

DATE REPORTED

ILA0E 0

3L705/2022

3L705/2022

HOMTHLY SANNIBAL INCOME
IHDICATOR

Mat Availsble

| LASY PAYMENT - D7/ 05,2023

HOV

DEC

Im‘ﬁ\%
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Annexure 9 (c)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY
REPORT SECTION HE'Y TERM / CODE DESCRIPTION

Report name - Consumer CIR
Consumer Details e Enriched thrawgh Enguiry

Identification{s) ID Types Incame Tax ID Mumber (PAN)
Passport Humbsr
Voter ID
Diriveer's. Licarse Mumber
Retion Card Humber
Universal 1D Number (UID)

Telephonea(s): Telephone Types Latest 4 Telephone details reported.
Mabie phane
Home Phane
Office phane
Mot Classified

Email Contact(s) : - Lat=st 4 emails reparted.

Employment Information{s) : Oooupation Codes Latest Employment detail reported.
Salaried
Self Employed Professionals
Self Employed
COthers

Address{es): Address Category Latest 4 address reported.
Permanent Address
Residenos Address
Office Address
Mot categorized

Consumer Account Details: Acocunt Infarmatian Agtive: Aocount nat olosed
Inactive: Closed scoount
Date Opened: Date of first dishursement
Date Closed: Date of acoount olosure:
Date reported & Certified: Most recent date reparted by reparting member
Last Payment Date- Most recent date & payment was made on the account

Consumer Account Details: Dy Past DueSAsset Classification Start date: Beginning of the payment history
End Diste=: End of the payment histary
000: Payment is made on the due date
001-900: Payment is missed by number of days from the due date
STD: Peyments being made within 90 deys

SMA: Speoal mocount areated for reparting Standard Aoccounts maving toward
Sub-Standerd

SUB: Peyments being made after 20 days.

DET : The account has remained Sub-Stamdard for 12 months

LS55 : The mocourt where loss has been identified and resmaims uncollectabis
30 : Diata ot reported by Institution

Consumer Account Details: Information under dispute Consumer has reised grisvance request regerding issue im oorrectness of the
data regorted by Financiel Institution

Enquiry Details : Hat Disclosad Enguiry made with other Members

END OF REFORT OM AMMOL 30K OF ASHOH HUMAR

DISCLATMER

Al mformation corvained in this credit report has been collsted by Transinion CIEIL Linited [TU CIEIL) basad on information provided! submitted by its various members [ Mambers"). sz part of
pesicdio data submission and Members are requined to ensure accuracy. complebeness and vemacity of the mformertion submitted. The credit report is generab=d using the proprietery s=arch and
‘match logio of TU CIBIL. TU CIEIL uses its best efforts to ensure apcuracy. completeness and veracity of the information contaimed in the Reoort. and shall onky be lisble end J or responsible if
=y discrepencies are dnectly attrioutable to TU CIEIL. The use of this report is gowerned by the t=rms end conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIEIL and s Members.

& ICTF Tranainicn CEZL Umnited (Pormerty: Oredi Information Sares (Inda)) Lirked). ALrights recemwes.

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UT2300MHI000PLC128359
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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